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COMUNE                        AN  1 CALTABIANO                ROSARIA           26/03/1973 CT 167 2003 0   VR 16 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 VERTUAN                   FRANCESCA         18/09/1978 VR 167 2005 0   VR 17 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  3 CATALANO                  GIACINTO          27/02/1969 PA 151 2003 0   VR 89 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  4 ZORZI                     MARIANGELA        24/08/1973 VR 150 2007 0   VR 98 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 SCIACCA                   ROSALIA           25/04/1974 PA 147 2003 0   VR 110 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  6 SPERANZA                  SILVIA            17/11/1983 VR 147 2007 0   VR 114 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  7 TURATTI                   GRETA             12/12/1982 VR 147 2007 0   VR 115 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  8 BONADIMAN                 ELENA             05/01/1983 VR 134 2007 0   VR 162 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  9 VISCARDI                  GIULIA            23/07/1980 VR 131 2007 0   VR 178 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  10 SPAZIAN                   ELENA             06/05/1981 PD 127 2007 0   VR 186 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  11 TODESCO                   MARIOLINA         16/01/1983 VR 124 2007 0   VR 78 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  12 ROSA                      CHIARA            24/01/1983 VR 116 2007 0   VR 211 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  13 NOVIELLO                  CARMELA           23/04/1968 AV 111 2011 0   VR 227 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 14 MARON                     MONICA            17/05/1983 VR 105 2007 0   VR 239 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  15 GAMBERA                   MARIANNA          23/01/1980 CT 102 2007 0   VR 243 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 ESPOSITO                  IMMACOLATA        25/07/1981 NA 87 2009 0 J A VR 285 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  17 RIZZO                     FLAVIA            25/01/1974 ME 80 2002 0   VR 305 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  18 ROSSETTI                  LUISA             29/10/1971 VR 79 2007 0   VR 314 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  19 CORSO                     GIULIA            25/02/1986 RO 77 2007 0   VR 324 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  20 OLIVIERI                  ADRIANA           08/02/1974 VR 73 2009 0   VR 334 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  21 REGAIOLO                  GIULIA            17/10/1975 VR 72 2009 0   VR 335 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  22 ROSSI                     ALESSANDRA        26/01/1988 VR 69 2009 0   VR 344 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  23 DEGANI                    KATIA             23/09/1973 VR 69 2009 0   VR 346 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  24 GIRARDI                   SILVIA            28/09/1988 VR 69 2014 0   VR 458 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  25 SANDRINI                  STEFANO ROMOLO    29/05/1965 VR 62 2007 0   VR 363 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 26 BOLAN                     DANIELE           28/07/1981 VR 50 2007 0   VR 374 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 CARRILLO                  NICOLINA          16/01/1962 CE 33 2002 0   VR 391 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 GUERRA                    GIOVANNA          04/05/1976 VR 13 2000 0   VR 432 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  29 FAVALI                    PAOLA             01/08/1975 VR 13 2000 0   VR 434 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 ESPOSITO                  IMMACOLATA        25/07/1981 NA 87 2009 0 J A VR 20 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 ESPOSITO                  IMMACOLATA        25/07/1981 NA 87 2009 0 J A VR 20 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 ESPOSITO                  IMMACOLATA        25/07/1981 NA 87 2009 0 J A VR 20 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 CALTABIANO                ROSARIA           26/03/1973 CT 167 2003 0   VR 10 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 VERTUAN                   FRANCESCA         18/09/1978 VR 167 2005 0   VR 11 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CATALANO                  GIACINTO          27/02/1969 PA 151 2003 0   VR 36 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 ZORZI                     MARIANGELA        24/08/1973 VR 150 2007 0   VR 41 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 SPERANZA                  SILVIA            17/11/1983 VR 147 2007 0   VR 47 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 BONADIMAN                 ELENA             05/01/1983 VR 134 2007 0   VR 66 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 ROSA                      CHIARA            24/01/1983 VR 116 2007 0   VR 80 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 GAMBERA                   MARIANNA          23/01/1980 CT 102 2007 0   VR 97 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 RIZZO                     FLAVIA            25/01/1974 ME 80 2002 0   VR 141 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 ROSSETTI                  LUISA             29/10/1971 VR 79 2007 0   VR 146 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 CORSO                     GIULIA            25/02/1986 RO 77 2007 0   VR 153 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 OLIVIERI                  ADRIANA           08/02/1974 VR 73 2009 0   VR 161 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 REGAIOLO                  GIULIA            17/10/1975 VR 72 2009 0   VR 162 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 ROSSI                     ALESSANDRA        26/01/1988 VR 69 2009 0   VR 169 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 DEGANI                    KATIA             23/09/1973 VR 69 2009 0   VR 171 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 GIRARDI                   SILVIA            28/09/1988 VR 69 2014 0   VR 281 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 CARRILLO                  NICOLINA          16/01/1962 CE 33 2002 0   VR 196 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 ESPOSITO                  IMMACOLATA        25/07/1981 NA 87 2009 0 J A VR 212 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 SANDRINI                  STEFANO ROMOLO    29/05/1965 VR 62 2007 0   VR 217 3 V X I
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